Gymnast
Trahin, Brittany

Springer, Brannon
*Radke, Caitlin
Coffee, Kaitlyn
*Felger, Megan
Michales, Caitlin
Sliger, Nataley

St. Meyers, Ashley

Guitard, Danielle

Hannie , Chelsea

Berry, Sydni
Reed, Mary
Strock, Hillary
Zirzow, Madie
Rogers, Lindsey
Rotach, Abby
Poinsette, Anne
Nix, Katharine

Pittenger, Jenna
Kunkle, Caitlin

Rodriguez, Emilia
Quintano, Allie

Neidhart, Jessica

Miser, Faith
Brune, Andrea
Pepperman, Cara
Neal, Lelia
Nix, Emily
Newman, Marissa
Baker, Erika
Church, Kelsey
Moore, Rudaeja
Frankewich, Grace
Dean-Cross, Aubrey
Trowbridge, Amanda
Smith, Chloe
Petrie, Angela
Trahin, Brittany
Petrie, Angela
Miser, Faith

Sectional Report -

Grade
10
12
12

9
9
10
9
12
11
11
10
10
11
10
10
12
9
12
11
11
9
12
11
9
10
11
11
11
11
12
12
11
11
9
9
12
12
10
12
9

Vault -

School
Fort Wayne Bishop Dwenger

‘ort Wayne Concordia Luthera

Carroll (FW)
Fort Wayne Bishop Dwenger
Carroll (FW)

‘ort Wayne Concordia Luthera

Fort Wayne Northop
Fort Wayne Snider
Fort Wayne Snider
Fort Wayne Snider

‘ort Wayne Concordia Luthera

Carroll (FW)
Fort Wayne Northop
Homestead
Fort Wayne Northop
Fort Wayne Northop
Fort Wayne Bishop Dwenger
Fort Wayne Bishop Dwenger
Fort Wayne Snider

‘ort Wayne Concordia Luthera

Fort Wayne North Side
Homestead

Fort Wayne South Side

Fort Wayne Bishop Luers
Leo
Homestead
Fort Wayne Elmhurst

Carroll (FW)

Fort Wayne South Side
Fort Wayne Elmhurst
Fort Wayne Elmhurst

Fort Wayne South Side
Fort Wayne Elmhurst

Leo
Leo
Homestead
Fort Wayne Wayne
Fort Wayne Bishop Dwenger
Fort Wayne Wayne
Fort Wayne Bishop Luers

3/6/2010

Score Place
9.550 1
9.500 2
9.350 3
9.200 4
9.150 5
9.050 6
9.000 7
8.950 8
8.900 9
8.900 9
8.900 9
8.850 12
8.850 12
8.800 14
8.800 14
8.750 16
8.700 17
8.650 18
8.550 19
8.450 20
8.300 21
8.250 22
8.250 22
8.150 24
8.150 24
8.150 26
8.100 27
8.050 28
8.000 29
7.950 30
7.800 31
7.750 32
7.750 32
7.750 32
7.600 35
7.450 36
7.350 37



